City of Keosauqua

804 1st Street P.O. Box 555 Keosauqua, Iowa 52565-0555



Phone: 319-293-3536 Fax: 319-293-3610

The City of Keosauqua/Keosauqua Light & Power, in conjunction with your bank, offers pre-authorized electronic payment of your utility bills from your account.

If you choose, your payment may be deducted from your checking or savings account automatically on the 20th of each month. No more checks to write and no more late fees! Please fill out the bottom half of this notice and return to City Hall if you wish to set up automatic payments with us.

AUTHORIZATION AGREEMENT FOR PRE-AUTHORIZED PAYMENTS

I (we) hereby authorize the City of Keosauqua to initiate debit entries to my (our) checking or savings account indicated below and depository named below to debit same to such account. (In full force and effect until City and Bank has received written notification from me of its termination in such time and manner to allow the City of Keosauqua a reasonable time to act on it.)

CUSTOMER NAME:
STREET ADDRESS:
MAILING ADDRESS (IF DIFFERENT):
CITY OF KEOSAUQUA ACCOUNT NUMBER:
PHONE NUMBER:
BANK NAME:
ROUTING NUMBER:
ACCOUNT NUMBER:
ACCOUNT TYPE: CHECKING: SAVINGS:

SIGNATURE